PECKHAM SCHOLARSHIP PLEDGE FORM



"James C. Peckham Scholarship Fund"

Scholarships awarded annually to outstanding Massachusetts wrestlers who demonstrate excellence in academics and personal character and aspire to wrestle in college.



In order to perpetuate the legacy of James Peckham, the Peckham Scholarship Fund has partnered with the Massachusetts Chapter of the National Wrestling Hall of Fame and the Foundation for MetroWest to provide financial support to graduating Massachusetts high school students who aspire to wrestle in college.

Since 2011, the Peckham Scholarship Fund has donated more than \$5,000 towards the educational expenses of fifteen deserving college students with roots in the Massachusetts wrestling community.

Coach Peckham believed in the power of education and understood the value of wrestling as a foundation upon which to build one's life. Please keep Coach Peckham's legacy thriving and support future Peckham Scholars by making your pledge! For more details, please contact Rene Canezin at nwhof.ma@gmail.com or 617-721-6361

Yes, I want to pledge a gift to the James C. Peckham Scholarship Fund

Donor Information:	D	ollar Amount:	
Name(s):			
Address:			
Phone:			
Signature:		Date:	
Checks may be made payable to:			
The James C. Peckham Scholarship Fund			
c/o Rene Canezin, 36 Hyde Avenue, Newton, MA 02458			

~ EARNING THE RIGHT TO WIN ~